
PRE –PRIMARY ACTIVITIES 2025-2026 

MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY Nursery 

COMPETITION 

L.K.G 

COMPETITION 

H.K.G 

COMPETITION 

April 25 Fri Balancing activity    

MAY 12 Mon  Fireless cooking comp. 
(Mother) 

Fireless cooking comp. 
(Mother) 

Fireless cooking comp. 
(Mother) 

 13 Tues Pool party  activity    

July 19 Sat Painting with cotton Ball    

 26 Sat  Colouring  
competition(Rose) 

Colouring  
competition(Nature) 

Drawing  competition 
(Summer /Rainy) 

August 20 Wed Impression –Leaf, Vegetable, thumb     

 27 Wed  Dress up as a Favorite 
character 

Fancy Dress (leaders) Speech on Independent 
Day 

(Hindi) 

September 9 Tues Making Paper Boat    

 13 Sat  Hindi Recitation Hindi Recitation Hindi Recitation 

October 28 Tues Balancing  the Balloon    

November  4 Tues  Animals sounds and 
moves 

Solo Dance Solo Dance 

November 15 Sat Collage Art (picture /child’s name)    

 24 Wed  Drawing Project: any four 
shapes using   A-4 size 

paper. 

Drawing Project: Family Tree Drawing Project : Use of 
Match Stick On A-4 Size 

paper 

 26 Wed  Speak on fruits/vegetable Story telling (English) Story telling (English) 

December 15 Mon Fireless Kitchen (Sandwich Making)    

 18 Thurs  English Writing English Writing English Writing 

January 10 Sat Blind Fold –Feel the Taste, smell, 
sound .Guess who am i? 

   

 17  Sat  Sports Day Sports Day Sports Day 

 25 Jan  Drawing Project:  Balloon 
Craft sticking different 

colour 

Drawing Project:  Use of Ice-
cream stick-pen holder, 

Hanging craft 

Drawing Project:  use of 
Newspaper-Basket, photo 

Frame 

February 2 Mon PRIZE DISTRIBUTION 



 


